Features
Modular Media Converter ChassisIMC-700
 � Designed for a variety of media and mode conversion modules
 � Supports a wide range of protocols and future-proof upgrade paths
 � High flexibility for module combinations for different environments
 � Supports AC or DC power
 � Standard and extended temperature models available
 � Provides 3/6/20-slot chassis that supports low to high density deployment

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IMC-700
Ordering Information
Modular Media Converter Chassis
Part Number Also Known As Slot Extended
Temperature
Power
Input
IMC-711-AC-US 850-13100 1 - AC
IMC-711-AC - 1 - AC
IMC-711I-AC-PS 850-33100 1 Yes AC
IMC-711I-DC 850-32105 1 Yes DC
IMC-712-AC-US 850-13101 2 - AC
IMC-712-AC - 2 - AC
IMC-712I-AC-US 850-13106 2 Yes AC
IMC-712I-AC - 2 Yes AC
IMC-712I-DC 850-32106 2 Yes DC
* Power Modules sold separately – available at www.advantech.com
SNMP-Manageable Modular Media Converter Chassis
Part Number Also Known As Slot Power Input
IMC-713-AC-US 850-10949-AC 3 Single AC
IMC-713-AC - 3 Single AC
IMC-713-2AC-US 850-10949-2AC 3 Dual AC
IMC-713-2AC - 3 Dual AC
IMC-713-DC 850-10949-DC 3 Single DC
IMC-713-2DC 850-10949-2DC 3 Dual DC
IMC-713-ACDC-US 850-10949-ACDC 3 1 x AC + 1 x DC
IMC-713-ACDC - 3 1 x AC + 1 x DC
IMC-716-AC-US 850-10953-AC 6 Single AC
IMC-716-2AC-US 850-10953-2AC 6 Dual AC
IMC-716-DC 850-10953-DC 6 Single DC
IMC-716-2DC 850-10953-2DC 6 Dual DC
IMC-719 605-10144-10 20 -
IMC-719-2AC-US 605-10144-2AC 20 Dual AC
IMC-719-2AC - 20 Dual AC
IMC-719-2DC 605-10145-2DC 20 Dual DC
IMC-719-2AC-A - 20 Dual AC Module
IMC-719-2DC-A - 20 Dual DC Module
Accessories
Part Number Description
806-39105 DIN Rail Clip (For IMC-711I-AC)
895-39226 Rackmount Bracket (For IMC-711 & IMC-712 series)
895-39227 Wall-mount Bracket (For IMC-711 & IMC-712 series)
895-39229 Wall-mount Bracket (For IMC-711I & IMC-712I series)
806-39125-AC Spare AC Power Supply (125W) (For IMC-716)
806-39125-DC Spare DC Power Supply (125W) (For IMC-716)
605-10144-AC Spare AC Power Supply (300W, 100-240V AC) (For IMC-719)
605-10145-DC Spare DC Power Supply (300W, -48V DC) (For IMC-719)
Dimensions